Reservoir

Leisure
LISl Centre
Public Holiday Opening Hours
Centre Hours Pool Hours

Friday before the | Friday 26, 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm

AFL Grand Final September 2025

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 4 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm

Day November, 2025

Christmas Day Thursday 25 Closed Closed
December, 2025

Boxing Day Friday 26 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
December, 2025

New Years Day Thursday 1 1lam —6pm 1lam - 5.30pm
January, 2026

26 January Monday 26 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
January, 2026

Labour Day Monday 9 March, | 8am — 6pm 8am —5.30pm
2026

Good Friday Friday 3 April, Closed Closed
2026

Saturday before | Saturday 4 April, | 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm

Easter Sunday 2026

Easter Sunday Sunday 5 April, 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm
2026

Easter Monday Monday 6 April, | 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm
2026

ANZAC Day Saturday 25 April, | 1pm — 6pm 1pm —5.30pm
2025

Kings Birthday Monday 8 June, |8am—4pm 8am —3.30pm
2026

Friday before the | Subject to AFL 8am —4pm 8am —3.30pm

AFL Grand Final schedule

Contact Us.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir
T. 03 9496 1050

Outdoor pools open from 11am on days 26 degrees and above during summer sé€hool holidays.

E. rlc@darebin.vic.gov.au

W. www.darebin.vic.gov.au/rlc

Opening Hours.

Monday - Thursday 5.30am - 9.30pm
Friday 5.30am - 8.30pm

Saturday 8.00am - 6:00pm



Reservoir

Leisure
LISl Centre
Adjusted Holiday Hours
22 December 2025 to 4 January 2025
Centre Hours | Pool Hours

Monday, 22 December 7am—7pm 7am —6.30pm
Tuesday, 23 December 7am —7pm 7am —6.30pm

Christmas Eve | Wednesday, 24 7am —4pm 7am —3.30pm
December

Christmas Day | Thursday, 25 December Closed

Boxing Day Friday, 26 December 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
Saturday, 27 December 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
Sunday, 28 December 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
Monday, 29 December 7am—7pm 7am —6.30pm
Tuesday, 30 December 7am—7pm 7am —6.30pm

New Years Eve | Wednesday, 31 7am —4pm 7am —3.30pm
December

New Years Day | Thursday, 1 January 1lam - 6pm 1lam —5.30pm
Friday, 2 January 7am—7pm 7am —6.30pm
Saturday, 3 January 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm
Sunday, 4 January 8am —6pm 8am —5.30pm

Resume normal | Monday, 5 January 5.30am - 5.30am —9pm

hours 9.30pm

Outdoor pools open from 11am on days 26 degrees and above during summer schoglfholidays.

Contact Us.
A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir
T. 03 9496 1050

E. rlc@darebin.vic.gov.au

W. www.darebin.vic.gov.au/rlc

Opening Hours.

Monday - Thursday 5.30am - 9.30pm
Friday 5.30am - 8.30pm
Saturday 8.00am - 6:00pm



